ST. MARYS AIRPORT FEASIBILITY & SITE SELECTION STUDY

SCHEDULE
2005
D |Task Name Start Finish Jul Aug Sep | Oct Nov Dec Jan
t | Airport Feasibility Mon 7/19/04  Mon 11/1/04 e ———— :
2 | ProjectKick-Off " Mon 7/19/04 Mon 7/19/04 Q
3 " Data Collecton Mon 7/19/04  Thu 8/19/04 ‘
4 Existing Airport Conditions Mon 7/19/04  Thu 8/19/04 |
5 Market Area Identification Mon 7/19/04  Thu 8/19/04
6 Forecast & Facility Requirements Mon 7/18/04  Thu 8/19/04
7 State & National Trends Men 7/15/04 Mon 9/20/04
8 Financial Analysis Mon 7/19/04  Mon 9/20/04
g Governance Mon 7/19/04  Mon 9/20/04
70 Economic Impact Assessment Wed 9/1/04 Fri 10/1/04
11 Documentation Mon 7/19/04  Mon 11/1/04 ‘
12 Community Advisory Committee Wed 9/29/04  Wed 9/29/04
13 | Site Selection Study Mon 7/19/04  Mon 1/3/05 m
14 Site Location Alternative ~ Mon 7/19/04 Wed 12/1/04 : '
15 Final Report Wed 12/1/04  Mon 1/3/05
16 Technical Advisory Commitiee Wed 9/1/04  Wed 12/1/04
17 Community Advisory Committee Mon 11/1/04  Wed 12/1/04
18 Project Administration Mon 7/19/04 Mon 1/3/05
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